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 282,823,910
$9,516,801,344

 768,647

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,075

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 134,324,054 
$4,580,330,386 

 339 
 47.49 %
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 1,036  767,611
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 16,858,500 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
 12,144,000 TD SECURITIES INC.
 9,409,000 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 9,233,900 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 7,464,500 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

RY  6,591,200 
TD  5,090,900 
MFC  2,720,000 
ENB  2,441,000 
BNS  2,355,700 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 73,027,026 
$48,940,868 

 4,072 
 54.26%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 134,575,243
$76,557,445

 34,845

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,068
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