## **DAILY REPORT**

For more information, email trading sales@tsx.com

October 25, 2024

Indices	October 25 Close	Previous Close	Change	% Change

This report is published by TSX Inc. TSX Inc. does not guarantee either the completeness or the accuracy of this information. The information contained in this report is provided for informational purposes only and you agree not to rely upon the information contained in this report for any trading, business or financial purpose. These sheets are printed in Canada and issued by TSX Inc. under the express condition, to which everyone receiving or making use thereof assents, that no liability shall be incurred by TSX Inc. or its affiliated companies or any other vendor or donor, including, without limitation, for reliance on or for any errors or inaccuracies in this report. Neither TMX Group Limited, TSX Inc., nor any of their affiliated companies, guarantees the completeness of the information contained in this document and are not responsible for any errors or omission in or your use of, or reliance on, the information. This publication is under copyright. © 2016 TSX Inc. All rights reserved. Do not copy, distribute, sell or modify this publication without the prior written consent of TSX Inc.

TSX	
Daily Volume	282,823,910
Daily Value	\$9,516,801,344
Daily Trades	768,647
Daily Symbols Traded	2,075

TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING		
Daily Volume	134,324,054	
Daily Value	\$4,580,330,386	
Average Trade Size	339	
% TSX Volume	47.49 %	



Block Trades
1,036
Non Block Trades
767,611

	Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume				
	Broker	TSX Block Volume			
ĺ	CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.	16,858,500			
	TD SECURITIES INC.	12,144,000			
	GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA I	9,409,000			
	BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.	9,233,900			
	SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.	7.464.500			

TSXV	
Daily Volume	134,575,243
Daily Value	\$76,557,445
Daily Trades	34,845
Daily Symbols Traded	1,068

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume		
Symbol	TSX Block Volume	
RY	6,591,200	
TD	5,090,900	
MFC	2,720,000	
ENB	2,441,000	
BNS	2,355,700	

TSXV ANONYMOUS TRADING		
Daily Volume Daily Value	73,027,026 \$48,940,868	
Average Trade Size	4,072	
% TSXV Volume	54.26%	